Datasheet ADQ32-PDRX
                                            22-2797-B 2023-09-06
1 (20)
ADQ32-PDRX  Datasheet
The ADQ32-PDRX is a high-speed digitizer with extended dynamic range for pulse data
applications. The ADQ32-PDRX features:
• One analog input channel
• 12 bits resolution
• 3 bits dynamic range extension through built-in dual-gain channel combination
• 2.5 GSPS sampling rate
• 7 GByte/s sustained data transfer rate
• Two external triggers
• General Purpose Input/Output (GPIO)
• Open FPGA for real-time signal processing
• Firmware option for averaging of records
Ordering information
• ADQ32-PDRX digitizer including firmware FWDAQ, order code ADQ32-PDRX. FWDAQ
includes license key “FWPDRX” for activating channel combination functions.
• ADQ32 digitizer with warranty extension to 5 years, order code ADQ32-W5Y.1
• Firmware development kit for FWDAQ, order code ADQ32-DEVDAQ.
• Firmware option averaging, order code ADQ32-FWATD.
1 Included warranty is 3 years from the date the product is shipped by Teledyne SP Devices. The option extends the
warranty to 5 years from the date the product is shipped by Teledyne SP Devices.
Warranty extension must be ordered before included 3 years warranty is expired.
Datasheet ADQ32-PDRX